



Murdoch
UNIVERSITY

University Secretary's Office
Alexander Bellotti
Administration Officer & Assistant FOI Coordinator

90 South Street, Murdoch
Western Australia 6150
Telephone: +61 8 9360 1267
Facsimile: +61 8 9360 6847
a.bellotti@murdoch.edu.au

www.murdoch.edu.au

Your ref:
Our ref: 02 10 003 1231

05/12/2014

Tom Lonsdale
PO Box 6096
Windsor Delivery Centre
NSW 2756
Australia

By email: tom@rawmeatybones.com

Dear Mr. Lonsdale

Freedom of Information Act – Application for Non-Personal Information 20-10-003-131

I refer to your Freedom of Information application, requesting access to a number of documents held by Murdoch University.

After liaising with all relevant parties, I am able to provide the following documents in response to your application:

1. Notice of Decision;
2. Document Schedule; and
3. Documents being release as per the Document Schedule ("Documents")

If you are not satisfied with the decision, you have the right to apply for an internal review. Details of the review process are set in the Notice of Decision.

Yours sincerely,

Alexander Bellotti
Administration Officer & Acting FOI Coordinator